
MONDAY MAY 10, 2021 Rangs - GROSS/NET SCORES

GROSS SCORE INPUT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

NAME HDCP 3 11 13 1 17 7 15 5 9 OUT 4 16 2 18 12 10 6 14 8 Total

BILL GEORGINA 21 7 8 8 5 4 5 6 5 8 56 6 4 6 4 6 6 7 4 6 105

BLAINE NIGHTINGALE 21 6 5 6 6 3 5 4 5 6 46 6 3 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 94

PETER HENNIGAR 26 8 6 7 7 5 9 5 7 7 61 6 4 7 4 7 7 5 7 7 115

DAVE RYAN 13 6 4 5 5 4 4 2 6 6 42 5 4 7 3 5 5 8 4 8 91

FRANK LEBLANC 16 7 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 7 45 6 4 6 4 5 6 6 6 7 95

CYRIL RANDALL 16 6 6 6 5 3 6 4 4 7 47 7 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 98

HUGH MacDONALD 23 8 4 5 6 3 6 5 5 7 49 7 4 7 4 7 7 5 5 7 102

JOHN ROBINSON 20 7 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 6 45 6 2 7 4 5 5 7 5 8 94

GLENN MARRIOTT 12 6 4 5 6 4 6 3 4 6 44 5 4 6 4 7 5 6 5 6 92

LLOYD JACKSON 13 7 6 7 5 5 6 3 9 5 53 6 5 8 3 4 4 7 5 6 101

ROGER GALLANT 29 12 9 7 8 7 9 6 9 9 76 9 85

WAYNE MARTELL 25 6 6 7 7 3 5 3 5 5 47 7 5 8 3 5 6 7 7 8 103

LLOYD SCHMIDT 9 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 46 6 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 10 98

JEFF KAY 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 40 6 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 85

TERRY DAY 17 6 6 5 6 4 5 4 7 7 50 9 4 7 4 4 6 5 3 7 99

GERALD LeFORT 18 5 6 7 5 3 5 3 5 5 44 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 7 85

MARK PARSONS 19 7 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 43 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 83
JOHN ENGBERSEN 27 6 6 6 7 4 5 3 6 8 51 6 4 6 4 7 6 7 7 8 106

RANG SCORES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

NAME HDCP 6 4 5 5 4 4 2 6 6 OUT 5 4 7 3 5 5 8 4 8 Total
BILL GEORGINA 21 5 7 7 3 3 4 5 4 7 45 5 3 4 3 5 5 6 3 5 84

BLAINE NIGHTINGALE 21 4 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 5 35 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 73

PETER HENNIGAR 26 6 5 6 5 4 7 4 5 6 48 4 3 5 3 6 6 3 6 5 89

DAVE RYAN 13 5 3 4 4 4 3 2 5 5 35 4 4 6 3 4 4 7 4 7 78

FRANK LEBLANC 16 6 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 6 37 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 79

CYRIL RANDALL 16 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 3 6 39 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 82

HUGH MacDONALD 23 6 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 6 37 5 3 5 3 6 6 4 4 6 79

JOHN ROBINSON 20 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 35 5 1 6 3 4 4 6 4 7 75

GLENN MARRIOTT 12 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 38 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 80

LLOYD JACKSON 13 6 5 7 4 5 5 3 8 4 47 5 5 7 2 3 3 6 5 5 88

ROGER GALLANT 29 10 7 6 6 6 7 5 7 7 61 7 68

WAYNE MARTELL 25 4 5 6 5 2 3 2 3 4 34 5 4 6 2 4 5 5 6 7 78

LLOYD SCHMIDT 9 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 41 5 4 4 5 6 6 4 5 9 89

JEFF KAY 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 39 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 82

TERRY DAY 17 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 6 6 41 8 3 6 4 3 5 4 2 6 82

GERALD LeFORT 18 4 5 6 4 2 4 2 4 4 35 4 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 6 67

MARK PARSONS 19 6 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 33 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 64

JOHN ENGBERSEN 27 4 5 5 5 3 3 2 4 6 37 4 3 4 3 6 5 5 6 6 79

RANG WINNERS

TERRY DAY 1

JOHN ROBINSON 1 83

0 67

MARK PARSONS

0 LOW NET: GERALD LeFORT

0

0 LOW GROSS:


